
Boys Varsity Individual Results
12/15/2025 Metro West Conference #1

Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Team Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
  1 092 Kinzer Daniel 12 Orono 23.90 24.08 47.98 39
  2 011 Gilliss Rainier 12 Benilde St.

Margaret
25.49 25.16 50.65 38

  3 091 Tulkki Ethan 12 Orono 25.59 25.18 50.77 37
  4 028 Tollefson Reece 11 Bloomington

/ Jefferson
25.69 25.43 51.12 36

  5 093 Monico Vincent 12 Orono 26.34 25.55 51.89 35
  6 012 Clements Matthew 12 Benilde St.

Margaret
26.98 27.59 54.57 34

  7 030 Margolin Samuel 9 Bloomington
/ Jefferson

27.93 27.62 55.55 33

  8 003 BOWE ALEXANDE
R

12 Chaska -
Chanhassen

28.67 28.25 56.92 32

  9 022 Larsen Andy 12 Bloomington
/ Jefferson

28.24 28.69 56.93 31

 10 026 Tillman Jack 11 Bloomington
/ Jefferson

28.77 28.24 57.01 30

 11 025 Schoenberg
er

Will 12 Bloomington
/ Jefferson

27.97 29.16 57.13 29

 12 095 Stephens Parker 12 Orono 30.00 29.53 59.53 28
 13 024 Guberud Max 12 Bloomington

/ Jefferson
29.71 29.99 59.70 27

 14 021 Bala Aedan 12 Bloomington
/ Jefferson

31.03 31.12 62.15 25.5

 14 004 NELSON CHARLES 12 Chaska -
Chanhassen

31.07 31.08 62.15 25.5

 16 001 SHANNON GAVIN 12 Chaska -
Chanhassen

36.35 25.98 62.33 24

 17 027 Podmers Leo 11 Bloomington
/ Jefferson

32.47 30.82 63.29 23

 18 014 Rosow Dominic 11 Benilde St.
Margaret

31.71 32.91 64.62 22

 19 098 Dankey Spencer 10 Orono 32.27 33.10 65.37 21



 20 016 Gallo Vince 9 Benilde St.
Margaret

33.29 32.21 65.50 20

 21 100 Kyle Jackson 10 Orono 33.14 32.85 65.99 19
 22 271 Farrar-Collins Garrett 9 St. Louis

Park
33.01 33.51 66.52 18

 23 273 Scheid Orion 9 St. Louis
Park

33.72 33.06 66.78 17

 24 002 Jackson Russell 11 Chaska -
Chanhassen

34.32 33.19 67.51 16

 25 272 Dvoracek Cameron 8 St. Louis
Park

34.62 34.80 69.42 15

 26 096 Bolgar Montie 10 Orono 29.53 40.44 69.97 14
 27 006 WRIGHT SAMUEL 9 Chaska -

Chanhassen
35.72 36.32 72.04 13

 28 017 McWhite Tucker 9 Benilde St.
Margaret

37.28 36.27 73.55 12

 29 274 Rich Benjamin 8 St. Louis
Park

37.33 36.31 73.64 11

 30 094 Dankey Bergen 10 Orono 29.09 45.84 74.93 10
 31 097 Lang Connor 11 Orono 45.09 31.17 76.26 9
 32 005 DATHE DECLAN 8 Chaska -

Chanhassen
43.57 35.14 78.71 8

 33 008 ROMENESK
O

BRYCE 8 Chaska -
Chanhassen

40.37 40.07 80.44 7

 34 023 Bendtsen Everett 12 Bloomington /
Jefferson

47.25 33.70 80.95 6

 35 019 Vickery Lincoln 8 Benilde St.
Margaret

38.11 45.78 83.89 5

 36 015 Hennen Samuel 10 Benilde St.
Margaret

54.14 33.94 88.08 4

 37 020 Richardson Kai 7 Benilde St.
Margaret

46.71 46.17 92.88 3

 38 013 Barott Laken 10 Benilde St.
Margaret

78.55 28.74 107.29 2

 39 275 Anderson Camden 10 St. Louis
Park

89.19 44.42 133.61 1

 40 029 Strand Carter 10 Bloomington /
Jefferson

41.16 DNF 440.16 0

 41 009 DATHE HARLAN 8 Chaska -
Chanhassen

DNS DNS 998 0

 41 007 RICHARDSO
N

JACOB 9 Chaska -
Chanhassen

DNS DNS 998 0



 41 018 Mahowald Knox 8 Benilde St.
Margaret

DNS DNS 998 0
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